
KEEP PENNSYLVANIA BEAUTIFUL AFFILIATES 

Keep Bedford County Beautiful 
Guy Stottlemyer, Affiliate Coordinator 
Bedford Co. Conservation District 
702 W. Pitt St., Suite 3 
Bedford, PA 15522 
Phone: 814-623-8099 
Fax: 814-690-1682 
E-mail: gstottlemyer@bedfordcountyconservation.com 

Keep Bradford County Beautiful 
Cathy Yeakel,  Affiliate Coordinator 
Bradford County Conservation District 
200 Lake Road., Suite E 
Towanda, PA  18848 
Phone: 570-265-5539 x6 
E-mail: cathy.yeakel@pa.nacdnet.net 

Keep Bucks County Beautiful 
Gretchen Schatschneider, Affiliate Coordinator 
Bucks County Conservation District 
1456 Ferry Road 
Suite 704 
Doylestown, PA  18901 
Phone: 215-345-7577 
E-mail: GretchenSchats@Bucksccd.org 

Keep Cambria County Beautiful 
Mark Stockley, Affiliate Coordinator 
401 Candlelight Dr., Ste. 221 
Ebensburg, PA 15931 
Phone: 814-472-2120 
E-mail: mstockley@co.cambria.pa.us 

Clinton County CleanScapes, Inc. (Servicing Clinton and 
Lycoming Counties) 
Elisabeth Lynch-McCoy, Executive Director 
PO Box 304 
Mill Hall, PA 17751 
Phone: 570-726-3511 
E-mail: clintoncountycleanscapes@yahoo.com 

PA CleanWays of Cumberland County 
Michael Onofrey, Affiliate Coordinator 
2 Oakwood Avenue 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 
Phone: 717-856-8561 
E-mail: mike.onofrey@verizon.net 

PA CleanWays of Elk County 
Bekki Titchner, Affiliate Coordinator 
c/o Elk County Recycling Office  
850 Washington Street 

St. Marys, PA 15857 
Phone: 814-776-5374 / Fax: 814-776-5379 
E-mail: btitchner@countyofelkpa.com 

PA CleanWays of Fayette County 
Warren Hughes, Affiliate Coordinator  
155 Konicki Road 
Masontown, PA  15461 
Phone: 724-317-2362 

E-mail: whughes1040@msn.com 

Keep Huntingdon County Beautiful 
Logan Stenger, Affiliate Coordinator 
10605 Raystown Rd, Ste. A 
Huntingdon, PA 16652 
Phone: 814-627-1626 x 3021 
Fax: 814-627-6831 
E-mail: watershed@huntingdonconservation.org 

Keep Juniata County Beautiful 
Mindy Musser, Affiliate Coordinator 
146 Stoney Creek Drive 
Suite 4 
Mifflintown, PA  17059 
Phone: 717-436-4017 
Fax:  717-436-9128 
E-mail: Mindy-musser@juniataccd.org 

PA CleanWays of McKean County 
Heather McKean, Affiliate Coordinator 
295 Marvindale Road 
Smethport, PA  16749 
E-mail: heather@mckeanenvironmental.com  
Phone: 814-598-3652 
 

PA CleanWays of Mifflin County 
Pam Sechrist, Affiliate Coordinator 
(or) Rick Williams, Vice-Chairman 
P.O. Box 63 
Mattawana, PA 17054 
Phone: 717-899-6701  
E-mail: pammiff@verizon.net 

Keep Perry County Beautiful 
Kristie Smith, Affiliate Coordinator 
PO Box 36 
31 West Main Street 
New Bloomfield, PA 17068 
Phone: 717-582-5138 
Fax: 717-582-3771 
E-mail: ksmith@perryco.org 
 

Keep Royal Gardens Beautiful 
Nichole Chandler, Affiliate Coordinator 
E-mail: keeproyalgardensbeautiful@gmail.com 
Daniel Ritz – ritzd1@hotmail.com 
N. 68th Street and Lebanon Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19151 
Phone: 215-768-9419  

PA CleanWays of Venango County 
Erik Johnson, Affiliate Coordinator 
Venango County Regional Planning Commission 
1168 Liberty Street 
PO Box 831 
Franklin, PA 16323 

Phone: 814-432-9684 
E-mail: ejohnson@co.venango.pa.us 
 

Tri-County CleanWays (Butler. Lawrence, Mercer) 
Lawrence-Mercer Counties Recycling/Solid Waste Dept. 
Jerry Zona, Executive Director 
430 Court Street 
New Castle, PA 16103 
Phone: 724-658-6925 / Fax: 724-656-2287 

E-mail: tccleanways@comcast.net 
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KEEP AMERICA BEAUTIFUL LOCAL AFFILIATES 

Allegheny CleanWays 
Myrna Newman, Executive Director 
2801 North Charles Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15214 
Phone: 412-381-1301 
Fax: 412-488-7716 
E-mail: myrnan@alleghenycleanways.org 

Keep Allentown Beautiful 
Ann Saurman, Executive Director 
City of Allentown 
641 South 10th Street 
Allentown, PA  18103 
Phone: 610-437-8729 
E-mail: Ann.Saurman@allentownpa.gov 

Keep Blair County Beautiful 
Katrina Pope 
Intermunicipal Relations Committee 
1301 12th Street, Suite 008 
Altoona, PA  16601 
Phone: 814-942-7472 
E-mail: kpopeirc@gmail.com 

Keep Centre County Beautiful 
David Watson – Executive Director 
Jeia Forsyth – Affiliate Coordinator  
253 Transfer Road 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 
Phone: 814-238-7005 
E-mail: jforsyth@centrecountyrecycles.org 

Keep Chester Beautiful 
John Scott – Executive Director 
Phone: 301-219-0601 
E-mail: johncscott48@gmail.com 

Keep Erie County Beautiful 
Lynn Armel, Affiliate Coordinator 
c/o Erie County Dept. of Planning 
150 East Front Street, Suite 300 

Erie, PA 16507 
Phone: 814-451-7326 
E-mail: larmel@eriecountypa.gov  

Keep Harrisburg-Dauphin Beautiful 
Jennifer Wintermyer – Executive Director 
Tri County Community Action 
1514 Derry Street 
Harrisburg, PA  17104 
Phone: 717-232-9757 x103 
E-mail: jwintermyer@cactricounty.org 

Keep Lancaster County Beautiful 
Michelle Mathason, Affiliate Coordinator 
Lancaster County Solid Waste Management Authority 
PO Box 4425 
Lancaster, PA  17604 
Phone: 717-553-5859 
E-mail: mmathason@lcswma.org 

Keep Norristown Beautiful 
Lisa Howdyshell, MPA – Executive Director 
235 East Airy Street 
Norristown, PA  19401 
Phone: 610-270-0429 
E-mail: KNB@norristown.org 

Keep Northeastern PA Beautiful 
Janet Sweeney – Director 
Pennsylvania Environmental Council 
175 Main Street 
Luzerne, PA  18709 
Phone: 570-718-6507 
E-mail: jsweeney@pecpa.org 

Keep Philadelphia Beautiful 

Lauren Howard – Interim Executive Director 
100 South Juniper Street, Floor 3 
Philadelphia, PA  19107 
Phone: 215-854-4000 

E-mail: lauren526howard@gmail.com 

Keep York Beautiful 

Lee Graybill – Executive Director 
28 East Market Street 
York, PA 17401 
Phone: 717-840-2375 
E-mail: LMGraybill@yorkcountypa.gov 

Reading Beautification, Inc. 
Mariah Coates 
PO Box 816 
Reading, PA  19603 
Phone: 484-529-3515 
E-mail: mcoates.rbi@yahoo.com 

Westmoreland Cleanways and Recycling 
Ellen Keefe, Executive Director 
355 Pleasant Unity Mutual Road 
Greensburg, PA  15601 
Phone: 724-879-4020 / Fax: 724-879-8576 
E-mail: ekeefe@westmorelandcleanways.org   
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